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Activities 

A. Health & Nutrition Talks 
Date  Time  Topic  
March 15 (Sunday)  1:30 - 5:00 pm Awareness on Breast Cancer  
April 12 (Sunday) 1:30 - 5:00 pm What should you know about 

Menopause? 
May 10 (Sunday) 1:30 - 5:00 pm The Sweet in You: Diabetes and its 

Symptoms 
June 7 (Sunday) 1:30 - 5:00 pm Feeling the Heat: Why do Gout & 

Arthritis happen? 
July 12 (Sunday) 1:30 - 5:00 pm Sexually Transmitted Infections: 

Prevention & Treatment 

B. Workshops 
Date  Time  Topic  
March 22 (Sunday) 1:00 - 5:00 pm  Inception Training for HKU Student 

Volunteers* 
April 19 (Sunday) 1:00 - 5:00 pm Personality Development & Enrichment 
April 26 (Sunday) 1:00 - 5:00 pm Film Screening 
May 3 & 24 (Sunday)  1:00 - 5:00 pm Cultural Dance & Parade 
June 10 (Wednesday) 10:00-12:00 pm Learn how to Conduct & Sing 
June 21 & 28 (Sunday) 1:00 - 5:00 pm Sharing with HKU Students 
July 19 (Sunday) 1:00 - 5:00 pm Prevention of Sexual Harassment  
August 16 (Sunday) 1:00 - 5:00 pm Sharing Session of Employer & 

Employee 
* Compulsory for all HKU volunteers.   

  

C. Philippine Madrigal Live in Concert 

Date: June 9, 2015 (Tuesday) 

Time: 6:00 - 9:00 pm  

Venue: Grand Hall, HKU 

D. Documentation and Publication 

Participants will work in small teams to interview the domestic workers and collect their 

inspirational and motivational stories for the production of a coffee-table book from March to 

August 2015.  

Roles and Responsibilities of HKU Volunteers 

1. Help organize the activities 

2. Work as group facilitators in workshops 

3. Interview and collect stories from the domestic workers for the production of a coffee-table 

book 
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Application 

Please complete the application online at goo.gl/forms/DZz1Du28Kx before 13 March, 2015 

(Friday). Successful participants will be informed by email on 17 or 18 March. 

 

Enquiries 

For enquiries, please contact Dr. Michael Manio by email: mikemd03@hku.hk. 


